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AUCTION
LAND

Ko 1 . 1H Acres 3035 Portland Road We Specialize in Trades

BENNIE'S i

LOW PRICED VALUES
LOOK CI. JOE! Large suburban lot

east with wonderful
home .oil heat, hardwood floors,
excellent floor plan. living rnu
dlnlni rm utility rm., attached
garage. Plenty of nice shrubs &
food garden ipot. FULL. PRICE
S3500 ZERO DOWN. I

MIGHTY GOOD BUY OUT OF
STATE OWNER sells this lovely
home at a loss. Only 9 years old.
new psdnt hdwd. firs.. 900 sq. ft.
floor space. Paved street, sidewalk,
nice lot. Close to schools, store It
bus. ONLY 17250. JUST 10 DOWN

- $150 DOWN-

A home inside city lim LOCATION 3 miles North ox Brooks on
. .'

Sale date Monday, July 26th. T P. M..
it on paved street, aiy water,
ewer. Garage and shaded lot. Only

$4250 fuli price. Iy monthly pay-

ments.

$300 DOWN
Terms Cash or Vi down; title will bo

guardian el the owner. Sale subject to the approval of guardian.
Ihome with Basement.

AUCTIONEER t "Lari separata aininx room. urgs
kitchen with plenty oi windows. CLAUDE JULGOREDry basement with a finished room. rrr..
inside city limits. Bus by door.

.' ARE YOU CROWDED
.. FOR SPACE?

NELSON and NELSON
WEDNESDAY TRADE DAY AT NELSONSTrade that little home of yours on

a dandy new wita xire-plac- e.

Beautiful large living room.
A dining room that will make you TRADE
gasp with Joy. Extra large attached I TRADE YOUR LATE MODEL 33' TRAILER for this attractive, heat, Ibdrm.

LOCATION is second to none, where
it s almost impossible to get list-
ings. 4 bedrooms. Full basement.
Furnace. Fireplace. Lawn, shrubs:
lota of them. This home is in tip-
top condition. Owner will exchange
for new What have
you? Full price $11,500. Call for
Walt Jones. Eve. Ph.

ENJOY LIFE on a quiet street: be
sides in a fin home. Only I year
old. 3 spacious bedrooms on one
floor. l',i bathrooms. New district.
Large patio. 30x31 garage. Spacious
73x173 lot. Full price 611450. Call
for Mr. Crawford. Eve. Ph.

OWNER LEAVING TOWN, so he is
ouenng this spacious home at a
price you can't afford to miss.
Oil heat. New district. Only 4 years
old. Insulated. Weatherstripped.
Lawn and shrubs are in. full price
13750. Call for Walt Jones.

TRADE FOR SALEM PROPERTY.
This is truly a do luxe apartment:
it's super de luxe. The very best of
construction. 36 tine units. Off st.
parking for ears. The very finest
heating system. Locker storage for
each tenant Private baths la each
unit. This property is only 3 years
old. In a location where vacancies
are almost unheard of. Gross in-
come $30,192. Full price $275,000.
CaU for N. G. "Dan" Itaak. Eve.
ph.

INCOME $7500 PER YEAR. This is a
very easy business to operate. Oneyour wire can run while you go

golfing or fishing. The equipment
is in fine condition. Bldg lot, and
all equipment goes for only $14,500.
This la really an easy money-
maker. Call for N. G. "Dan
Isaak. Eve. oh.

BUILDING SUPPLY BUSINESS. And
a good one. Well established and

home. This home has nice living rm
Highland Dist. 2 blks. to St. Vincent Sch. and Highland Sen- - ',. Dix.
to bus. This client wanta a good trailer house. $6,950. Call Mrs. Wootten.

TRADE
IT YOU HAVE A LARGE LOT WITH

a is thousand mice ranee at Drerer
trade with you. They have a very
condition In Fairmount Dist. UtiL

, Call Ed Lucas. . ..

TRADE

carafe Patio with oaroecue. loi
to x 170. It s easier to trade tnan
you might think. Don't be afraid to
Inquire.

Ml South High Phone
Evenings c Sundays

4.1671. .,-.-- .

NEW LISTINGS
Fairmount Hill

TRADE YOUR SMALL ACREAGE WITH
family home in Englewood wsx. Manogany trim wooawor.

" Full basmt with party rm. Wonderful htg. system. Dble. gar. Close to
schools, attractive yard. Ideal family property. Owner wishes to retire
on acreage. Call Chet Nelson. ' .

'

;i: TRADE
THIS IS YOUR OPPORTUNITY TO GET INCOME PROPERTY In trade for

your home. This dwelling has an upstairs apt. It basemt . apt. Good
income returns. Located near, busy shopping dist. always rented.
Owner living quarters very nice. $18,000. Owner wanta small homo inA lovely borne in a very desirable

Dist Lg. Ut It Din Rm. fireplace. 30-Y- R. G. L LOANS NOW AVAILABLE WITH ONLY 3 DOWN. INtsade. Can Chet Kelson. . -

NELSON AND NELSON, REALTORS
CHET L NELSON ' DORATHY.S. NELSON

CLUDES ALL RESERVES AND COSTS. ALSO F.HA. 23-Y- R AS LOW
AS 1 DOWN. LICENSED ALSO IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHO.

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS
Phone or 3.7820. Evenings.

If no answer, call 4224$

S. Commercial
Evenings: Chet Nelson Lydia F.

LAX juucaa -- oooo

806 Houses For Sal

"GREENWOOD
DRIVE"

Owner Is offering this extra spe-- .

dal home with spa-

cious, large lot basement with
party room and fireplace. This
home has everything that a real
home needs. Including double
plumbing, birch kitchen ' and
Formica drainboards. Call Ralph
Maddy.

CREEK LOT

CONVENIENT TO ALL SCHOOLS
kitchen, bath and lge. den with
rage, ige. lot iai is a real bargain,

INDUSTRIAL PLANT Finest of locations. 5500 m. ft. of warehousing Ci
grouna level, n xrucx neignti.Li. i

RUDY CALABA

X 130. Only $1300.

of modern offices, gasoline pump and storage. 200 ft. railroad siding. Ex.
callent plant for any light industry, distribution agency, equipment
yard. etc. 124 x 300 ft. let Price $40,000. FOR DETAILS CALL C. L.

Can Louis Lorenz. CUSTOM BUILT CANDALARIA HOME luit completed. lovely

a money maker. The bldgs. are
just like new. The equipment is in
fine condition. Several trucks in-

cluded. Two apartments over bus-I- n
ess bldg. Owner will consider -

selling stock and equipment and
leasing bldg., or will sell bldg. and
land and , retain the stock and
equipment. A wonderful opportun. S
ity to get Into your own business.
CaU for N. G. "Dan" Isaak. Eve.
ph.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. Almost
new home. Owner has left city. 3
spacious bedrooms. A very good
family home for only $3750, 13x36
garage. 75x220 lot. In a district
where the soil is the very best.
Liberal terms aTrapsed. Can for
Mr. Grimmett. Eve. Ph.

HERE'S A BUY. This homo Is not
shiny new, but It's not old. either.
New paint lob inside. Att. gsrage,
Lovely yard. 70x240 lot Bargain
price only $6500. Mr. Grimmett.
Eve. Ph.

FARM TRADE for Salem home or in-

come property. What have you?
$0 acres, all under cultivation
bedroom house. Entire farm, can be
Irrigated. - School bus by door.
FuU price $11,000. Call for Mr.
Crawford. Zvc. ph.

NEAT SUBURBAN. 1 acre with s
very neat home. Wall-to-wa- U

carpets. ar garage.
School bus. Good family orchard.
We consider this a true value for
$9250. Call for Mr. Crawford. Eve.
ph.

BUILDING SITE. T acres only J4
miles from Salem. School bus. If
you are thinking of building a sub-
urban home, this ia a hor spot.
run price only 2600. Call for Mr.
Crawford. Eve. Ph. r

SOUTH 3 bdrms.. liv. rm.. dinette, I

fireplace, all en one floor. Single
at $7900. TO SEE, CALL . . LAW

2000 sa. xx. storage shed. S7S so. n.

rm.. auto, ell neat, spacious nsu
s ' .

offers one of the finest, plus ITge.

lot. nicely landscsped. Price $13.500. 1

c. I gkassnhojut . i

Fairmount HUL Candalaria. Keiser
Good terms. CALL GRABENHORST

Roy S. Ferris --$010

Small home, 2 acres of ground, owner

not too muen work, uus is n. cau
;

Living room II X II with fireplace,

s11,000.00. rs er vi or ap

ailtAmatla all heat. BUUtlful land- -
This la a real family home worth

nrnu iuuiw

ax oomy ep. . wu.
gar nice lawn, garden, fruit Richmond

IT APARTMENT
Xedroom apt. down, l ior. ana i z--

owe. pibg. ige. utuitr. uv. rm-- con.
' s- -

. irn o tc.-- -

WANT A VIEW? This home

venient- - kitchen, full basmt Lge.
CALL H. K. LAYMON

813f Exchange) Roal Estate) B52

SALE or trade Hardware it furni
ture new, used, building and

mod. house. $19,600. Stock
about SSOOO clean. Take house,
farm, acreage or what. Marin's
Hardware, Delake, Ore.

TRADE house. N.E. Eogle--
wooa 1UI.V near scnooi. tor house
on South Side. Ph.

BY OWNER Sell or trade. 2 bdrm.
home. Englewood Dist Ph.

818 Wantod. Boal Estate
OR I BDRM. house. Cash deaL
Write Box $77. Statesman-Journa- l. '52

850 Automotive
'52

851 Auto Parts & Bpalrs
DRIVE IN. drive out! Fast, efficient 51
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

TERMS TO SUIT VOUR NEEDS

LODER
BROS. CO.

OLDSMOBILE
465 CENTER

PHONES 1.7973 or

1952 FORD

Pickup
V--8 y2 TON

3 SPEED
HEATER -

NEW PAINT I.

ONE OWNER
O.K. GUARANTEED .

Book Price $1085

McKay Price $950

Douglas McKay

Chevrolet Co.
Union it Commercial

'WANTED!
.

LATE MODEL CARS

.: . .

tLoNtK '

MOTORS
352 N. HIGH , PHONE

Basiness Directory
APPLIANCE REPAIR -

Mayes Appliance Repair Co, All
makes and models serviced. $7$
Wallace Rd. Ph.

BEDDIWO

CAPITOL Bedding Mattress reso. 1

vetore. New mattressee.
BULLDOZIMO -

Bulldosing. cleartn roads, ponds
D-- 4. D-- 6, caxiyaliT. Huskey. Ph

CEMENT WORK
Cement work all kinds. 20 years
of contracting for satisfied custom- -
en. ysipn Harian, pn.

rLOOR SERVICE
ACACIA Floor Co. Complete) service.

free est, reasonapie. rn. --ibit.
IFCKN UPHOLSTERY

EXPERT upholstery by Cherry Oty
ipnoisxery. rn. e Km, iib b. Lom i

HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS

PROMPT, free delivery of WAT- -
KINS products, please eau outno- -
utor, U3S So. ComL St. Salem. Ph.

Dealer applications Invited.
PAVING

Blacktop driveways, free estimatee.
Guaranteed work. Ph. after a.

PLUMBING ,
-

WE WILL take anything of value as
full or part payment in exchange
for plumbing. Eor free estimate
phone 20969.

24-H- R. PUMP service oat all makes
water systems. Brownie vattea.

r.-

AND AND GRAVEL
WALLING SAND es GRAVEL CO.

1623 McGilchrest
Crushed auarrv rocks it greveL AS

sizes for roads, driveways, and park- -
ins lots.

READY MIXED CONCRETE
Garden sand, bull-dozin- g, shovel 2

dragline work. Phone
septic vanes
loKE'S Septie Service. Tanks clta

ed. DTooter cleans eewers. drains
Phone
Sewer septio tanks, drains clean--1

d. Roto-Foot-er ivwer servtee.
Phone
Hamelt septio tanks cleaned, Une
service. Guaranteed work. Phone

774.

CBXRCB STRXXT
JOURNAL 1240$

office space, ror details cau,
LOTS - ANY DIRECTION Kin gwood.

and East Suburban. $700 to $3000.

SUBURBAN NORTH , '

Acres, silt loam soil, nearly new home, good well, small
chicken house, crop Included, for $14X00. Call Henry Torvend. . ,

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS' BROS. ' l

'
.GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS '

134 S. LIBERTY ST., PH.
Evenings & Sundays caU

' " ' Salesmen -

477 Court St Phone 24115 - 2411$ - 20681

Eve. salesmen: Ralph Maddy 2348s, Louis Lorens 33590, Ted Morrison 25046,

Henry Torvend 33633 ;

J. H Law 2gU2 H. K. Laymon

2 TRACTS
No. 2 183 Acrei

East side of MX I
A

' ,

on the site. : ,

.

furnished by MsgdsUna Birn. legal

BIG
Bf bhur.i.:

- RON , realtor .

2

S

.

sunny sewing room. Located in
S3

A GOOD home In the 11
a smaller jol inese joucs wui

good older home in best of I

rm gar. Property is clear, $8,750. I

LIVABLE HOME in on this lovely

Ph.
Wootten Dick SchmidJ 2.7567,

BOS House For Sul

u

I 3
LEE OHMART i

HOUSE - $6750
apt. up, m u

I nnkl RaraflinlfLQW
W

I.W . mmm fi r ..i4fti. Tin IA.
acre tract acres caneberries, 6--1

IVVIU SHMtTCt

CLUETT it KENYON, Realtors
1980 Fairgrounds Road

Ph. Eve. Ph.

$300 DOWN
Suburban house, fireplace,

oil heat unl. upstairs, attached ga-rag- e.

$6,500 full price. $7$ mo. inc.
principal, interest taxes, fire ins.
Key at 3703 Sunnyview Ave. Tek
zjua.

FOtrR-bdr- Colonial home on Nob
Hill, 2 blocks to new high
school, daylight bsmt. with lge.

1CM a

GEORGE A. WALTERS. Realtor j
Ph. 960 S. Com! Eve. I

$200 DOWN
Move right in. 1 BR Home, South,

with city water, on bus line, chick- -
en house, , A. in good diit $3750
wixa 340 per mo.

SUBURBAN EAST
Lge cor. lot various kinds "of fruit 1

anj cut trees, good garden spot
3 BR Home, double earasa. Wash.
ington School ' Dist $8500 w 1 1 h
tin down.

$6800
Nest clean. 2 BR Home, oil fir.

fu.n., hwd. firs., insulated, weath- -, . .M t.i. ..j m inuitiai jr. out. en cor. mip
nunuifioa acoooi rea- -

sot able down psy't

ON SOUTH 17TH ST.
4 BR older type home, fruit and

bK 4 li ... a -- 11 V .

or illness. $4300 with $1000 down
and $45. per month.

' BURT PICHA
REALTOR

379 K High St Off.:
EVcs. : Mr. Dormer. Sim.,

. BY OWNER
S bedroom ifome, oak floors, lots of
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
consider good house ia trsde.

CALL u&UAJt siuiKunum nua 1

JOHN J. DANN. REALTOR
415 N. High Ph. 43482 Eve. 25211

JUST LISTED
S A. close is on good paved road.

3-- home, yrs. old. redecorated
inside, shake exterior, good paint
and shingle root, ige. garage.

!( e a aap - ev AAA
. ige. enjeaen nouse. wim ivw

down and S65 iter mo.
$250 PER ACRE

58 A ten ml. from Salem, on good
aved road, can be oougni in one
act or will subdivide.

5 A. NORTH
l.RR home, eood wclL' imall bsrn.

good modern spot All fenced.
, $4.000. ' Terms.

Eves; Mr. Donner, Sim.

BURT PICHA
REALTOR

379 V. High St Off:
12 ACEEJ, house, barn, chick

house, gar, small down It $7S mo.
10 ACRES, house, gar. It new

well, small down it $50 per mo.
GLEASON REALTY

190. Eisner Rd. I Ph.
SO A. in Eastern Ore. Near Bend. All

under cultivation and irrigated.
All farm and irrigation equipment
goes at the price of $30,000. Will
trade for valley property. Anything
that can be resold.

J. E. LeClerc, Realtor
1696 N. Capitol ? Ph.

BY OWNER 46-ae- re farm, north.
with grade A dairy barn, silo, ma--

ahiui. silt loam solL
m.viern hnuii. fenced and cross -
fenced, irrigation well and trriga- -
urni svrem. eron voea. is cres ox
Deans in gooa conoiuon, s acres
barley, rest tn permanent pasture.
WiU sacrifice because of other in-

terests. Will take trade. Price
$27,500. Ph.

USE CLASSIFIED ADS

10 BUY -- SELL RENT

YXX. 25 YRS. AS LOW AS $ DOWN I

C. L 90 YRS. LOAN COST INCLUDED IN $ DOWN
. CONVENTIONAL 23 YRS. $

VEGETABLE AND GROCERY MARKET PLUS TRAILER PARK For 12
trailers, 204 ft on highway 99E.
grossed nesr $60,000.00 in 19!3. Priced for quick sale at $31,000.00. for

J . . A ..11 . T. 11
, appoinuiicuk hi ss, cau wiu iuiwuw- - j

II.titjtt rnitRT. pttrm aKCNT KENTALS- - vou would like i to trade
your home for nice business with
NeU KnlttaL

NEW HOME SUBURBAN
dining room at 10. kitchen id x 10, inside utility, a oatna, urge at-
tached garage, lot 67 x 180, paved street. A lovely home close to school
and transportation. Priced at only
pointment to see, call Dale Rayoura. - i .

2 Br c full bath cown. iw a
plumb up, basement with nice par-
ty Rm. Located on a beautifully
shrubbed lot. $17,950. Call us and

1590see
Suburban South . :

Rambling ranch type 3 Br home.
Lovely Uv Rm with fireplace., Lg
lit Din Rm. nice Kit with nook.
Inside utility rm. dbl Gar. forced
air oil heat. Located en l Ac pri
vate kiddies swimming pool. one
blk to bus. This home -- is only
yean old and has over 1500 so. ft
of floor space for only $14,500? Call
Peck.

Enelewood ..

A really wonderful home with fun
basement. X lg Br. J ice uv. urn. as
nvrrxin Din. Bra., rrand Kit with
nook, modern bath. Hdw floors, oil
forced air furnace, att. gar. Lg wt.
Price $12,900. Can Mr. Wa liar.
- J. L. HIMMEL, .

REALTOR
4

. 563 No. Capitol
Eve. Peck Waller

SUBDIVISION FARM 75

age en pavement wun city waxer.
12 level acres with Irrigation rights.
Lroom home, barn and chicken
house. ' garden, pasture and cher
ries. New homes built all around
this acreage. Less than 'i mile
from city limits. Only $20,000 with
a $6,000 down payment. Call Dick
Severin, eve.

SUBURBAN AGAIN
6 Acres of- - the best of soil. 33 as

sorted fruit & nut trees. Older 30
x 30 barn. Good 3-- modern home
with basement. About mL North
on pavement. $11,000. Terms. Call
Hub Harris. Eve. Ph. 25379. ,

JUST COMPLETED ?
3-- .home. Double plumbing. Fire

place, inside utility, uoveiy . joca.
tion on vtsta Ave. ran price sii.-- 1

300. Terms. Call Al Beckett. Eve.
Ph. 24591. J

A. A. LARSEN
REALTOR

191 S. HIGH PH. 28629

1 OPPORTUNITY PLUS S
Adorable new 3 bedrm. home. 1.320

sq. ft All rooms are lge. Birch kit
Separate DR. Inside utit ar ga
rage. Jot 77x100. priced at 112.zau.uo.
Call Mr. TCeene 9

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS VIEW
few lovely home, attrac

tive fireplace, dandy birch kit.
Beautiful full bath St lots of tile,
lovely H.W. floors, quality home.
See this. $12,100.00. Call Edna Mor-
gan '

., .
-

CHARM PERSONALITY
. COMFORT 1

This beautiful stucco home is- - locat
ed on a large corner lot with tin-o- bs

tractable view of city. Lge. LR.
with fireplace. DR., Kit Inside
trtit S lovely bedrms. 2-- garsre.
nicely landscaped with rock walls.
price vis.9M.oo. call Mr. parsons

ONE LOOK WILL CONVINCE
Lovely new home, 1.304 sq.

ft. LR. 14x20, 20x10 Kit. fireplace.
tile bath with shower, inside utiL.
lge. single garage, lot 78x150. Price
$11,950.00 with. good terms. CaU Mr.
Kiggins

.' 13 ACRES
Lovely sandy soil, 3 bedrm. house.

ar garage, uxw cnicxen nouse,
24x40 barn, en paved highway 2
miles from small town. Price $$,

$50.00. CaU Mr. Leaveni,

C. V. KENT CO.
REALTORS

458 N. Church Phone
Tfepninrs call Edna Morgan

Mr. Parsons 2-- 1 Ma. SOT. JV.lCSins
Mr. Keens Mr.

' Leavens

SEE THIS .

GRAND 4 bedroom brick home end
3 beautifully lanascapea tot. wv
neighborhood. Ideal arrangement
Large living rm. Also spacious fam-
ily rm. with fireplace on the
mnmd floor. Plenty of storage
space in the basement. We invite j
vr.ttr ir.emsMrtloa.

, West Salem
Oean 2 br. home & urge gsrase.

Small down payment rn
, Brand New

T. ltn. rnmnl.ted. Sxlt kitchen." ri.. j n.,..
fireplace, new neignoornoo.
1100 sq. It. xroniagv. n
Call Bon Cleary.

Walter Muserave
1511 Sdsewater Eve. aat

806 Houses For Sal
rO; SALE $500 dn. New 1

3 bdrm. home with art. garage. w
corner let House has lge.. picture
windows. Hardwood firs. I orcea
air heat All plastered Including
garage. House is lust outside city
limits North. City water and paved
street See anvtime at 3222 Willam
ette Dr. See or call at 3150 Jack
St. Ph.

house, 6 yrs. old, plsstered
It insulated. Laree lot. WU1 o
federal or state GX $6800. See at
3565 Shelley Ave.. 1 oft Williams,
Ph.

DUPLEX up and down.
'St. Ph. eve. -

BEAUTIFUL: HOME 1255 N. Sum
mer. Furnace, fireplace, hraw. urs..

UUIIll., BUM '.. ' " '
1 m.mA rt,K natin. SUtSldaiciKcvu r -

firepUce. Ph.

EXTRA LARGE LOT. DOUBLE GARAGE, $9,000.00 All rooms. 4K lstta nf olnut KnaM
scapeing. outdoor fireplace, patio.
Ul money, vau uo mwudm. .

RAWLINS REALTY
fHOLLYWOOD DISTRICT REALTOR)

2080 N. Capitol Street - ' Office Phone 673

Evenings phone salesmen: Chet Rawlins Jim Rawlins Dal
Rayourn rrea kom --mi,

REALTORS SPECIALIZING IN CITY AND COUNTRY HOMES
THEO G. NELSON, MGR. (22 .years in Salem) . j

xomun. 4U -

englewood dist.
igedernlstie tw - bedroom home, :

beam ceilings and wood paneling
in living room. Bunt-in- s w sea-roo-

Tile shower la bath.
Plumbed tor automatic washer.
Beautiful fenced lot 60 x 210. Two
blocks to bus and dose to school.
Priced at $8,400. Owner out of
dry reason for selling.

NEAR ST. VINCENT
--br. home. 22 br. Dr. inside utility
rm, lots of shade, tnnt, ziowers ec

shrubbery, $7850. Terms.

WASHINGTON SCHOOL
BR. I blk. to bus, paved st Newly
painted & redecorated, immediate
pees. $5350. $400 moves you In,

EAST V.
BR-- fun basement beautifully

landscaped 160 ft lot. Fine location.
$7930.

-- SMITH
REAL ESTATE -

MULTTPLX LISTING REALTOR
Ph. 37007, day, eve. it Sun.

3266 Abrams Ave.

SHADY, PRIVATE,

CLOSE-I- N

YOUR FAMILY WILL LOVE
THIS

Here ia one of the best kept most de-
sirable homes we have seen ia
ages. It's 97x105 lot Is completely J

ImiwI landscaned. and shaded. !
" ' 1

The house has a full basement with
a very economical sawdust forced
air furnace. The first floor has a
gracious living room, modem kit-
chen. 2 good sized bedrooms and
another room that may be used
as a bedroom, sewing room or din-
ing room. Less than a block from
Leslie School. Nothing like It la!
town lor only 911.900.

' PHONE:

: 1955 Fatrgrourvds Rd.

SALE OR TRADE
Wtw jbdnn. home, large ttvinf rnu

inside utility, large kitchen.
ered natlo. corner lot oversized ga--
rage, built for home. 3110 Brown
Rd, Salem. Mght lease.

NEAR schools. Bush park, swimming
pool bus. lge. ysrd,
nice neighbors. 1880 south capitoL
Ph.

"
CANDALARIA

LARGE 9 bedroom home, permanent
unobstructed view, real daylight
basement party room with fire-

place, too many features to tell
about in this add, see owner at
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